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ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF 2025-26 
 

Academic Session w.e.f 01.07.2025 to 
30.06.2026 

 
 



 

 

 

Sl 

No 
Event Date Day 

Observation/ 

Closed 

JULY 2025 

  1 U.G 6th Semester Examination 

(C.B.C.S) 

2nd July 2025 

onwards  

  

2 Muharram 07.07.2025 Monday Closed 

3 UG 1st Semester Admission 

2025  

As per Govt. 

notification 

probably during 

the month of June-

July of every year. 

  

4 Starting of Physical 

Verification of 1st Semester 

(NEP) students 

As per Govt. 

notification after 

completion of 

admission 

  

5 Starting of Classes of 1st 

Semester (NEP) 

As per Govt. 

notification after 

completion of 

admission 

  

AUGUST 2025 

6 College Foundation Day 5th August 2025 Tuesday Closed 

  7 
U.G 4th Semester Examination 

(C.B.C.S) 

5th August, 2025 

onwards  

  

8 Rakhi Bandhan 9th August 2025 Saturday  Closed 

9 

1st Semester Orientation 

programme for newly 

admitted students 

(B.A. Major) 

Immediately after 

commencement of 

1st semester 

classes, the actual 

schedule date will 

be notified through 

the college website. 

  

10 Independence Day 15th August 2025 Friday  Observation 

11 
U.G 4th Semester Examination 

(NEP) 

19th August 2025 

onwards  

  

12 
Birthday of Ramendra sundar 

Tribedi 

22nd August 2025 Friday Closed 

  



 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

  13 
U.G 2nd Semester 

Examination (C.B.C.S) 

2nd September 2025 

onwards  

  

14 

 

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 5th September 2025 Friday Closed 

15 
U.G 2nd Semester 

Examination (NEP) 

16th September 

2025 onwards  

  

  16 Vishwakarma Puja 17th September 2025 Wednesday  Closed 

17 
Puja Vacation 27th - 30th 

September  

 Closed 

OCTOBER 2025 

18 Puja Vacation 1st - 24th October   Closed 

19 Chhat Puja 27th October 2025 & 

28th October 2025 

 Monday & 

Tuesday  

Closed 

20 Jagadhatri Puja 31st October, 2025 Friday Closed 



 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 

21 University Foundation Day  1st November 2025 Saturday.  Closed 

22 Birthday of Guru Nanak & 

Kartik Puja 

05.11.2025 Wednesday  Closed 

23 Birthday of Birsa Munda 15th November 2025 Saturday  Closed 

N.B. Odd Semesters Internal Assessment will be held as per the decision taken in Academic 

Council meeting.  

DECEMBER 2025 

24 U.G 1st Semester Examination, 

2025 (CBCS). Special Candidate 

2nd December, 2025   

25 U.G 5h Semester Examination, 

2025 (C.B.C.S) 

16th December 2025 

onwards  

  

26 Christmas Day 25th December 2025 Wednesday Closed 

JANUARY 2026 

27 New Year’s Day 2026 1st January 2026 Thursday  Closed 

28 Student’s Week Observation  As per Govt.    

notification 

  

  29 U.G 3rd Semester Examination, 

2025 (C.B.C.S) 

7th January 2026 

onwards  

  

30 Birthday of Swami 

Vivekananda 

12th January 2026 Monday Closed 

31 U.G 5th Semester Examination 

(NEP) 

21st   January 2026 

onwards  

  

  32 Birthday of Netaji Subhas 

Chandra Bose & Saraswati Puja 

23rd January 2026 Friday Closed 

33 Additional day after Saraswati 

Puja 

24th January 2026 Saturday  Closed 

34 Republic Day 26th January 2026 Monday Closed 



 

 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

 35 U.G 3rd Semester Examination 

(NEP) 

4th February 2026 

onwards  

  

  36 Shab-e-Barat 5th February 2026 Thursday  Closed 

 37 Birthday of Thakur Panchanan 

Barma 

14th February 2026 Saturday  Closed 

 38 Shivratri 16th February Monday Closed 

 

39 
U.G 1st Semester 

Examinations, 2025 (NEP) 

To be announced 

later 

  

 40 International Mother Language 

Day 

21st February 2026 Saturday   

MARCH 2026 

41 Dolyatra 3th March 2026 Tuesday  Closed 

42 Holi 4th March 2026 Wednesday  Closed 

43 Eid ul Fitr 20th March 2026 Friday Closed 

44 Day after Eid ul Fitr 21th March 2026 Saturday  Closed 

45 Ram Navami 26th March 2026 Thursday  Closed 

46 Mahavir Jayanti 31st March 2026 Tuesday  Closed 

APRIL 2026 

47 Good Friday 3rd April 2026 Friday Closed 

48 Birthday of Dr B.R. Ambedkar 14th April 2026 Tuesday  Closed 

49 Bengali New Year’s Day 15th April 2026 Wednesday  Closed 

MAY 2026 

50 May Day & Buddha Purnima 1st May 2026 Friday  Closed 

51 Birthday of Rabindranath 

Tagore 

9th May 2026 Saturday  Closed 

52 Eid ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 26th May 2026 Tuesday  Closed 

53 Day after Eid ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 27th May 2026 Wednesday  Closed 

N.B. Even Semester internal assessment will be held as per the decision taken in Academic 

Council meeting.  



 

 

JUNE 2026 

54 Muharram 26th June, 2026 Friday Closed 

55 Opening of Centralized 

Admission Portal for 1st 

Semester 2026-27 

As per the 

notification of the 

HED, Govt. of WB 

  

 



 

 

N.B:  

● The academic calendar will be followed as per the instructions from the 

University of Kalyani and HED, Govt. of WB. College may take some 

examinations and internal Assessments well ahead of KU examination schedule. 

All dates specified above are subject to change as per Government and 

University orders. Changes will be duty notified, as and when they occur. 

Students are advised to go through the college website and notice board 

thoroughly for any amendments. 

● Seminars, workshops, field works and add-on course will be conducted by the 

departments with prior permission from the competent authority. 


